attached hereto and incorporated by reference herein. 

(b) Expenses.  No travel or other expenses will be reimbursed by COUNTY. 
  (c) Maximum Amount.  Notwithstanding subparagraphs (a) and (b), the 

maximum payments under this Agreement shall be a total of THREE HUNDRED, 
TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SIX DOLLARS 
($324,876.00); provided, however, that such amounts shall not be construed as 

guaranteed sums, and compensation shall be based upon services actually rendered and 
reimbursable expenses actually incurred. 

3. Exhibit “A” is replaced in its entirety by Exhibit “A-1” attached hereto and incorporated

[...]

contain a statement indicating that the total contract amount represents compensation for 
multiple documents or written reports 

EXHIBIT “B-1” 

COMPENSATION AND EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT 

See attached Global Stabilization Quotes dated June 4, 2021, and August 25, 2021. 

Maximum payments under this Agreement shall not exceed THREE HUNDRED, TWENTY 
FOUR THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SIX DOLLARS ($324,876.) 

4-Jun-21
DATE

Napa County CUSTOMER ID NCRD

1195 Third St. Napa, CA.

FREIGHT TERMS DUE DATE

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL

40000 $4.50 $180,00.00

1 $34,000.00

1

1 $54,950.00

1

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX $13,950.00
TOTAL $282,900.00

REMIT TO: